
 
KRISHNA KANTA HANDIQUI STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Housefed Complex, Last Gate, Dispur,  Guwahati-6 
Time Table: Degree 5th Semester Examination 2018 

Timing: 1:30pm to 4:30pm (Full Paper), 1:30pm to 3:30 pm (Half Paper), Practical/Viva 10am onwards  



 

 
 

Sd/- 
Controller of examinations 

07/02/2018 

   BA BCOM BBA BMC BCA 
10/3/18 Sat [BPS M/P- 04] Politics in India- II (Structure and Processes)     
11/3/18 Sun [BED M/P- 04] History of Education before Independence Fundamentals of 

Human Resource 
Management 

Entrepreneurship 
and Small Business 
Management 

Writing for the 
Media 
(English/Assamese) 

Data Communication 
and Computer 
Networks 

13/3/18 Tue [BAE M/P- 04] Assamese (Bhakhar Bibhinna Rup aru Bhakha Bigyan)     

14/3/18 Wed [BSK M/P- 04] Drama (Nataka)     

15/3/18 Thu [BPH M/P- 04] Metaphysics- I     

16/3/18 Fri [BEC M/P- 04] Development Economics with Indian Perspective- I     

17/3/18 Sat [Major-08] Fiction/Asomiya Natak/International Politics in the 
Contemporary World/Measurement and Statistics in Education/Political 
Sociology/Introduction to Mathematical Methods for Economic 
Analysis/Epistemology/Cultural History of India/Metre and Kavya 

    

18/3/18 Sun [BAIT] Introduction to Information Technology/ [BASnA-01] Asomar 
Sanskriti Adhyayan 

Fundamentals of 
Banking 

Sales and Retailing 
Management 

Electronic Media- 
Television 

Software Engineering 

19/3/18 Mon [BMAP- 04] Coordinate Geometry (2D and 3D), Vector Analysis     

20/3/18 Tue [Major-09]  Non- Fictional Prose/Pali- Prakit Adhayan/Select Political 
Systems (Switzerland & China)/Economics of Education/Population 
and Society/International Economics/Greek Philosophy/Indian 
Historiography/Alankara Sastra and Arthasastra 

Management 
Accounting 

Insurance and 
Banking 

New Media Interactive Computer 
Graphics 

21/3/18 Wed [BEG M/P- 04] Grammar and Composition      

23/3/18 Fri [BSO M/P- 04] Social Problems and Welfare in India     

24/3/18 Sat [Major-10] Drama/Bharatiya Sahitya Adhayan/Contemporary Political 
Issues/Educational Management/Development Sociology/Economy of 
Assam/Contemporary Western Philosophy/History of Japan/Kavya and 
Scientific Literature 

    

25/3/18 Sun [BHT M/P- 04] History of Assam up to the 16th Century A.D Business 
Regulatory 
Framework 

Rural Marketing Computer 
Application 

 


